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Total Number of Voters : 23,473 of 434,700 = 5.40%

03/20/2006 03:13 PM

Precincts Reporting 170 of 170 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 1,906 of 217,350 = 0.88% District Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

UNITED STATES SENATOR    D, Vote For 1

 391  1,027 63658.36% 58.35% 58.35%Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 206  563 35730.75% 32.75% 31.99%Gene Kelly

 73  170 9710.90% 8.90% 9.66%Darrel Reece Hunter

 670Cast Votes: 92.29%  1,090  1,76092.37% 95.14%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 8    D, Vote For 1

 560  1,483 923100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James "Jim" Wright

 560Cast Votes: 77.13%  923  1,48378.22% 85.23%

GOVERNOR     D, Vote For 1

 186  440 25426.69% 22.50% 24.10%Bob Gammage

 490  1,336 84670.30% 74.93% 73.17%Chris Bell

 21  50 293.01% 2.57% 2.74%Rashad Jafer

 697Cast Votes: 96.01%  1,129  1,82695.68% 97.28%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR     D, Vote For 1

 258  685 42738.74% 40.25% 39.66%Maria Luisa Alvarado

 99  259 16014.86% 15.08% 15.00%Adrian De Leon

 309  783 47446.40% 44.67% 45.34%Benjamin Z. Grant

 666Cast Votes: 91.74%  1,061  1,72789.92% 93.55%

ATTORNEY GENERAL     D, Vote For 1

 619  1,619 1,000100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Van Os

 619Cast Votes: 85.26%  1,000  1,61984.75% 89.99%

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS     D, Vote For 1

 617  1,625 1,008100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Fred Head

 617Cast Votes: 84.99%  1,008  1,62585.42% 90.43%

COMMISSIONER OF GENERAL LAND OFFICE     D, Vote For 1

 602  1,604 1,002100.00% 100.00% 100.00%VaLinda Hathcox

 602Cast Votes: 82.92%  1,002  1,60484.92% 90.01%

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE     D, Vote For 1

 179  484 30528.59% 30.90% 30.01%Koecadee Melton, Jr.

 447  1,129 68271.41% 69.10% 69.99%Hank Gilbert

 626Cast Votes: 86.23%  987  1,61383.64% 89.31%
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER     D, Vote For 1

 589  1,580 991100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dale Henry

 589Cast Votes: 81.13%  991  1,58083.98% 89.32%

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2     D, Vote For 1

 595  1,578 983100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William E. "Bill" Moody

 595Cast Votes: 81.96%  983  1,57883.31% 88.90%

PRESIDING JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS     D, Vote For 1

 589  1,573 984100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. R. Molina

 589Cast Votes: 81.13%  984  1,57383.39% 88.92%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 15     D, Vote For 1

 241  639 398100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sammie Miller

 241Cast Votes: 80.07%  398  63982.06% 88.02%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 16     D, Vote For 1

 278  758 480100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pat Poland

 278Cast Votes: 81.52%  480  75883.62% 88.97%

DISTRICT JUDGE, 284TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT     D, Vote For 1

 606  1,615 1,009100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nancy McCoy

 606Cast Votes: 83.47%  1,009  1,61585.51% 90.43%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT NO. 4     D, Vote For 1

 149  400 251100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Roland "Red" McCleskey

 149Cast Votes: 81.87%  251  40081.76% 87.72%

COUNTY CHAIRMAN     D, Vote For 1

 596  1,576 980100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wendy Melton

 596Cast Votes: 82.09%  980  1,57683.05% 88.74%

PRECINCT CHAIRMAN, PRECINCT NO. 4    D, Vote For 1

 4  12 850.00% 53.33% 52.17%Paul Nelson

 4  11 750.00% 46.67% 47.83%Karyl Paige

 8Cast Votes: 100.00%  15  2375.00% 82.14%
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PRECINCT CHAIRMAN, PRECINCT NO. 10    D, Vote For 1

 22  34 1284.62% 100.00% 89.47%Erma Lewis

 4  4 015.38% 0.00% 10.53%Agueda Lopez

 26Cast Votes: 100.00%  12  3892.31% 97.44%

PRECINCT CHAIRMAN, PRECINCT NO. 46    D, Vote For 1

 1  5 49.09% 16.00% 13.89%Leroy Huizar Rodriguez

 10  31 2190.91% 84.00% 86.11%Thad Yarborough

 11Cast Votes: 100.00%  25  3692.59% 94.74%

REFERENDUM NO. 1    D, Vote For 1

 651  1,706 1,05592.60% 93.61% 93.22%For

 52  124 727.40% 6.39% 6.78%Against

 703Cast Votes: 96.83%  1,127  1,83095.51% 97.19%

REFERENDUM NO. 2    D, Vote For 1

 613  1,625 1,01289.36% 90.93% 90.33%For

 73  174 10110.64% 9.07% 9.67%Against

 686Cast Votes: 94.49%  1,113  1,79994.32% 96.41%


